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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 7 January Supervisory Board teleconference  

Tuesday, 8 January Executive Board ECB 

Thursday, 10 January Supervisory Board ECB 

Friday, 11 January Steering Committee ECB 

Monday, 14 January Meeting with media ECB 

Tuesday, 15 January Executive Board ECB 

Thursday, 17 January Annual Risk Management & Supervisory Conference on “The 
Future Supervisory Landscape”, organised by Banking & 
Payments Federation Ireland – speech on “A supervisory 
perspective on 2019 and beyond” 

Dublin 

Tuesday, 22 January Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with Financial Conduct Authority (FCA), Mr Andrew 
Bailey, Chief Executive , and Ms Nausicaa Delfas, on supervisory 
and regulatory issues 

ECB 

 Meeting with President of Democratic Rally of Cyprus (DISY) 
party, Mr Averof Neofytou, on supervisory and regulatory topics 

ECB 

Wednesday, 23 January Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 24 January Governing Council ECB 

Friday, 25 January Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Tuesday, 29 January Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 30 January Meeting with media ECB 

 Meeting with Accountancy Europe, on current supervisory and 
regulatory topics 

ECB 

Thursday, 31 January Supervisory Board ECB 

 

Calendar of Sabine Lautenschläger 
Member of the ECB’s Executive Board and Vice-Chair of the 
ECB’s Supervisory Board  

January 2019 




